
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
493 
147 
757 
918 
442 

1112 
474 

1206 
953 
185 
166 
839 
272 
780 

Name 
Wilmer Lowén 
Charlie Linnér 
Olle Sandgren 
Milo Niklasson 
Alma Adrian 
Elliot Bysell 
Ruben Nordin 
Neo Edell 
Harry Karelycke 
Joline Ribbenholt 
Loke Andersson 
Filip Ormeus 
Hector Hjalmarsson 
Alexander Dristig 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
14:04.744 
14:54.300 
15:19.510 
15:26.418 
16:07.589 
14:04.923 
14:13.275 
14:23.773 
14:51.138 
14:54.883 
15:19.335 
15:34.806 
16:05.932 
13:44.563 

Best Tm 
1:58.219 
2:04.873 
2:08.530 
2:09.989 
2:16.150 
2:16.196 
2:18.191 
2:20.738 
2:25.729 
2:23.874 
2:30.207 
2:34.736 
2:27.175 
2:16.961 

Club 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Sösdala MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Hisingens MK 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Skene MS 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

49.556 

Avg. Speed 

44,926 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.219 

Best Speed 

45,861 

Best Lap by 

493 - Wilmer Lowén 
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Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

CEC VGC GHU2023 
65/85G 

Körkval 2 85G 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:15:37 

Hol 1,506 km 

2023-06-03 21:25 


